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(6)

ｺﾝソレ 1

3
2

4

（佐鳴台LTC/佐鳴台小）斉藤大地2

5

6

8

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

三浦明仁 （ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/磐田青城小）

白井健斗 （ｺﾔﾏTP/気賀小）

松本直也 （浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/佐鳴台小）

芹沢海人 （佐鳴台LTC/大平台小）

村田海人 （浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/佐鳴台小）

榛葉考祐 （ｻｰﾗｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/上島小）

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/入野小）小田木直人

（萩丘TC/葵西小）

（ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/中郡小）

宮道勇大

若山裕貴

（佐鳴台LTC/広沢小）坂田　裕

佐藤大樹 （ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/和地小）

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/富塚小）中本喜丸

村松佑真 （佐鳴台LTC/大平台小）

（ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/花川小）山下ゆうじ

（ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/気賀小）藤田雅大

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/富塚小）正林知大

（ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/相生小）宮本和哉

（ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/可美小）髙橋友明

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/佐鳴台小）渡辺宇宙

楠　雅人 （佐鳴台LTC/雄踏小）

（萩丘TC/気賀小）小山航輝

石丸将司 （浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/佐鳴台小）

馬渕僚也

高柳希旭

（豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田竜洋北小）

（ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝTC/可美小）

（佐鳴台LTC/付属浜松小）

（ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/曳馬小）

（ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/葵西小）

鈴木貴陽

井ヶ﨑一哉

鈴木遼太郎
28

27

小学３年生　男子の部

（ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/篠原小）

大場躍人

本間大誠

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/元城小）

秋永芳治

山本純平

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/広沢小）

16

15

12

11

三位決定戦

9

6

5

24

23

20

19

32

30

本戦

（ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/中郡小）

18 宮本和哉 （ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/相生小）

10 若山裕貴

（ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/白脇小）小沼瑞季

（ﾉｰｽﾋﾙTC/都田南小）


